O R I__Y COMMERCIAL INVOICE

ORLY Intarnational
7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeales, Califarnia 91406 USA Page 1 of 1
800 2751111 - 818 9947007 - F 818 994 1144
orlybeauty.com
INVOICE NO.: S0478581
Date: 2/6/2026

Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To: Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO. & CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958 P.O. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100 SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001

Credit Terms: N90 Purchase Order(s): SPILL THE TEA KUWAIT
Resale: Ship Via: AIR
Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works
Ln Item Nbr Description Qty UM Net Price Ext Price HS Code COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
1 2000485 ORLY® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 18 mL e UBE CLOUD 72 EA 2.840 204.48 3304.30.0000 USA
2 2000486 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 18 mL e STRAWBERRY CREAM 108 EA 2.840 306.72 3304.30.0000 USA
3 2000487 ORLY® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 18 mL e HONEY YUZU 72 EA 2.840 204.48 3304.30.0000 USA
4 2000488 ORLY® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 18 mL e MILK TEA 144 EA 2.840 408.96 3304.30.0000 USA
5 2000490 ORLY® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BUTTERFLY PEA 108 EA 2.840 306.72 3304.30.0000 USA
Line Total 1,431.36
Currency: USD TOTAL INVOICE 1,431.36

!“MMMS“”

% 4
LY ) t‘J s [
% BN A A,
T 2 (\_/\\,. ./\ ) /(, d,

5 W H e N

TTPTITTIAN



ORLY.

ORLY International

7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA
800 27511 + 818994 1001 « F 818 984 1142
orlybeauty.com

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: S0478591

Date: 2/5/2026
Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To: Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO. & CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958 P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100 SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001

Credit Terms: N90

Purchase Order(s): GLOW & BEHOLD KUWAIT

Resale: Ship Via: AIR
Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works
Ln Item Nbr Description Qty UM Net Price Ext Price
12060115 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BRONZE IN A LIFETIME 180 EA 2.970 534.60
2 2060116 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 18 mL e GLOW GETTER 216 EA 2.970 641.52
3 2060117 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz. / Oz. Lig. 18 mL e NUDE ATTITUDE 360 EA 2.970 1,069.20
4 2060118 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz. Lig. 18 mL e SWEET CHEEKS 360 EA 2.970 1,069.20
5 2060119 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BLUSH IT OFF 360 EA 2.970 1,069.20
6 2060120 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz. Liq. 18 mL e GLOSS OVER IT 216 EA 2.970 641.52
Line Total 5,025.24
Currency: USD TOTAL INVOICE 5,025.24

s, Qe
, ALIFORNY,

a
SITTTIIIAN

HS Code
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA



ORLY.

ORLY Intarnaticnal

7716 Haskell Avenue Los Angaie
£OO0 275 M - B18. 994 1CO1 -

arlybeauty.com

California 91206 USA
F B 994 42

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: S0478203
Date: 2/6/2026
Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90

-
- 3

© @ N O AW N

44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53

Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): DST-26000175

Resale: Ship Via: AIR
Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works
Item Nbr Description Qty UM Net Price Ext Price
2000457 HARRY POTTER NL GRYFFINDOR 108 EA 3.380 365.04
2000458 HARRY POTTER NL RAVENCLAW 108 EA 3.380 365.04
2000459 HARRY POTTER NL SLYTHERIN 108 EA 3.380 365.04
2000460 HARRY POTTER NL HUFFLEPUFF 108 EA 3.380 365.04
2000463 HARRY POTTER CAT EYE/LIGHTNING BOLT MAGNET WAND NL POLYJUICE POTION 144 EA 5.270 758.88
2000464 HARRY POTTER GLOW IN THE DARK NL LUMOS 72 EA 3.380 243.36
2400004 HARRY POTTER CLOAK OF INVISIBILITY 72 EA 3.780 272.16
2510013 ORLY HARRY POTTER DISPLAY 2 EA 1.000 2.00*
20087 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18ml BUS STOP CRIMSON 72 EA 2520 181.44
2000059 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI CANYON CLAY 36 EA 2.520 90.72
2000302 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml DON'T BE SUSPICIOUS 36 EA 2.520 90.72
20942 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml FAUX PEARL 36 EA 2520 90.72
2000185 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml JUST AN ILLUSION 36 EA 2.520 90.72
20484 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mi LIQUID VINYL 36 EA 2.520 90.72
20006 ORLY LAQ .6fl 02/18mI NAUGHTY 36 EA 2520 90.72
2000156 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0/18mlI PARCS & PARASOLS 36 EA 2.520 90.72
2000212 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml PERSISTENT MEMORY 72 EA 2520 181.44
20651 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI PLUM NOIR 36 EA 2520 90.72
20076 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml RED FLARE 36 EA 2.520 90.72
2000058 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROAM WITH ME 36 EA 2.520 90.72
20323 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml ROYAL NAVY 36 EA 2.520 90.72
20363 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml RUBY 36 EA 2.520 90.72
20067 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SANTA FE ROSE 36 EA 2520 90.72
2000005 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SEIZE THE CLAY 36 EA 2.520 90.72
2000300 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SHAKY ALIBI 72 EA 2.520 181.44
22479 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SHEER NUDE 36 EA 2.520 90.72
20653 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml VIXEN 72 EA 2.520 181.44
24514 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTIQUE 96 EA 8.070 774.72
3430015 ORLY® GELFX® TRT US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CRYSTAL CLEAR 48 EA 6.600 316.80
3350005 GEL FX PERFECT FIT NAIL FORM 300/PACK 24 EA 8.610 206.64
3350002 GEL FX BLDR BUFFER/FILE 5 PACK 180 GRIT/100 GRIT 60 EA 4.730 283.80
33523 GEL FX LINT-FREE WIPES 240pc 72 EA 3.75 270.00
2460001 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18ml PROTEIN BOOST 72 EA 4.050 291.60
2460002 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18m| CALCIUM BOOST 72 EA 4.050 291.60
2460003 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl 0z /18ml CUTICLE OIL 72 EA 4.050 291.60
2060110 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mlI REDDY OR NOT 72 EA 2.970 213.84
2060111 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml ARTEMIS ME 36 EA 2970 106.92
2060113 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI DON'T JUNO 72 EA 2.970 213.84
2061009 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SHELL WE DANCE? 72 EA 2970 213.84
2060068 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mlI BURST YOUR BUBBLEGUM 36 EA 2.970 106.92
2010020 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml DOUBLE ESPRESSO 144 EA 2.970 427.68
2010023 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml FRESH CLOVE 144 EA 2.970 427.68
2060001 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml IT'S NOT A PHASE 72 EA 2.970 213.84
2010005 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml MIND OVER MATTER 72 EA 2.970 213.84
2060064 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI ONE IN VERMILLION 36 EA 2970 106.92
2060016 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| RIDE OR DIE 36 EA 2970 106.92
2010010 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SUNKISSED 36 EA 2.970 106.92
2060002 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SUPERNOVA GIRL 36 EA 2.970 106.92
20903 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml THE ANTIDOTE 36 EA 2.970 106.92
2010008 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml TRAILBLAZER 36 EA 2.970 106.92
2000362 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI LAST RUN 36 EA 2.200 79.20
2000366 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI TWINKLING LIGHTS 36 EA 2.200 79.20
MiC2001014 ORLY NAIL PALETTE SUMMER 2026 CLUB TROPICANA 100 EA 0.01 1.00*
*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS ONLY $3.00
u““,% . o:; o a’h ’
“"‘\ .,‘\;‘%’E‘%l- .,:/—} T/(: s Line Total

\u."" n LA
o O'[!),(,l/

° ‘t
” ) PR
.

Currency: USD

~ N
O

Qg swvnet®
.qu’r:(__ .

[
L)

Peagsgagerstt

TOTAL INVOICE

HS Code
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
9403.89.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
8214.20.0000
6805.20.0000
9616.20.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
4911.10.0090

10,486.20

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
USA
USA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOREA
CHINA
USA
USA
USA
USA
usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
USA

USA
USA

10,486.20



	COMMERCIAL INVOICE  SO478581
	COMMERCIAL INVOICE  SO478591
	COMMERCIAL INVOICE SO478203

