

ORLY®

ORLY International
7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA
800 275 1111 • 818 994 1001 • F 818 994 1142
orlybeauty.com

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO478581
Date: 2/6/2026
Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Ship-To:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): SPILL THE TEA KUWAIT
Ship Via: AIR
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln	Item Nbr	Description	Qty	UM	Net Price	Ext Price	HS Code	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
1	2000485	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e UBE CLOUD	72	EA	2.840	204.48	3304.30.0000	USA
2	2000486	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e STRAWBERRY CREAM	108	EA	2.840	306.72	3304.30.0000	USA
3	2000487	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e HONEY YUZU	72	EA	2.840	204.48	3304.30.0000	USA
4	2000488	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e MILK TEA	144	EA	2.840	408.96	3304.30.0000	USA
5	2000490	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BUTTERFLY PEA	108	EA	2.840	306.72	3304.30.0000	USA

Line Total 1,431.36

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE 1,431.36



ORIGINAL

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to be "ORLY" or similar, written over the word "ORIGINAL".

ORLY

ORLY International
7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA
800 275 1111 • 818 994 1001 • F 818 994 1144
orlybeauty.com

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO478591
Date: 2/5/2026
Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Ship-To:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaiq
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): GLOW & BEHOLD KUWAIT
Ship Via: AIR
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln	Item Nbr	Description	Qty	UM	Net Price	Ext Price	HS Code	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
1	2060115	ORLY@ BREATHABLE@ LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BRONZE IN A LIFETIME	180	EA	2.970	534.60	3304.30.0000	USA
2	2060116	ORLY@ BREATHABLE@ LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e GLOW GETTER	216	EA	2.970	641.52	3304.30.0000	USA
3	2060117	ORLY@ BREATHABLE@ LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e NUDE ATTITUDE	360	EA	2.970	1,069.20	3304.30.0000	USA
4	2060118	ORLY@ BREATHABLE@ LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SWEET CHEEKS	360	EA	2.970	1,069.20	3304.30.0000	USA
5	2060119	ORLY@ BREATHABLE@ LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BLUSH IT OFF	360	EA	2.970	1,069.20	3304.30.0000	USA
6	2060120	ORLY@ BREATHABLE@ LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e GLOSS OVER IT	216	EA	2.970	641.52	3304.30.0000	USA

Line Total 5,025.24

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE 5,025.24



ORIGINAL

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to be a stylized name or initials.

INVOICE NO.: SO478203
Date: 2/6/2026
Country of Origin: United States

Sold-To:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Ship-To:
DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100
KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): DST-26000175
Ship Via: AIR
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln	Item Nbr	Description	Qty	UM	Net Price	Ext Price	HS Code	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
1	2000457	HARRY POTTER NL GRYFFINDOR	108	EA	3.380	365.04	3304.30.0000	USA
2	2000458	HARRY POTTER NL RAVENCLAW	108	EA	3.380	365.04	3304.30.0000	USA
3	2000459	HARRY POTTER NL SLYTHERIN	108	EA	3.380	365.04	3304.30.0000	USA
4	2000460	HARRY POTTER NL HUFFLEPUFF	108	EA	3.380	365.04	3304.30.0000	USA
5	2000463	HARRY POTTER CAT EYE/LIGHTNING BOLT MAGNET WAND NL POLYJUICE POTION	144	EA	5.270	758.88	3304.30.0000	USA
6	2000464	HARRY POTTER GLOW IN THE DARK NL LUMOS	72	EA	3.380	243.36	3304.30.0000	USA
7	2400004	HARRY POTTER CLOAK OF INVISIBILITY	72	EA	3.780	272.16	3304.30.0000	USA
8	2510013	ORLY HARRY POTTER DISPLAY	2	EA	1.000	2.00*	9403.89.0000	USA
9	200087	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BUS STOP CRIMSON	72	EA	2.520	181.44	3304.30.0000	USA
10	2000059	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CANYON CLAY	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
11	2000302	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml DON'T BE SUSPICIOUS	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
12	20942	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml FAUX PEARL	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
13	2000185	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml JUST AN ILLUSION	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
14	20484	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LIQUID VINYL	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
15	20006	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml NAUGHTY	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
16	2000156	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PARCS & PARASOLS	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
17	2000212	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PERSISTENT MEMORY	72	EA	2.520	181.44	3304.30.0000	USA
18	20651	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PLUM NOIR	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
19	20076	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RED FLARE	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
20	2000058	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROAM WITH ME	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
21	20323	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROYAL NAVY	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
22	20363	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RUBY	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
23	20067	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SANTA FE ROSE	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
24	2000005	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEIZE THE CLAY	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
25	2000300	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHAKY ALIBI	72	EA	2.520	181.44	3304.30.0000	USA
26	22479	ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHEER NUDE	36	EA	2.520	90.72	3304.30.0000	USA
27	20653	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml VIXEN	72	EA	2.520	181.44	3304.30.0000	USA
28	24514	ORLY TRT 4fl oz/118ml CUTIQUE	96	EA	8.070	774.72	3304.30.0000	USA
29	3430015	ORLY® GELFX® TRT US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BUILDER IN A BOTTLE CRYSTAL CLEAR	48	EA	6.600	316.80	3304.30.0000	USA
30	3350005	GEL FX PERFECT FIT NAIL FORM 300/PACK	24	EA	8.610	206.64	8214.20.0000	USA
31	3350002	GEL FX BLDR BUFFER/FILE 5 PACK 180 GRIT/100 GRIT	60	EA	4.730	283.80	6805.20.0000	KOREA
32	33523	GEL FX LINT-FREE WIPES 240pc	72	EA	3.75	270.00	9616.20.0000	CHINA
33	2460001	ORLY BRTHABLE TRT .6fl oz /18ml PROTEIN BOOST	72	EA	4.050	291.60	3304.30.0000	USA
34	2460002	ORLY BRTHABLE TRT .6fl oz /18ml CALCIUM BOOST	72	EA	4.050	291.60	3304.30.0000	USA
35	2460003	ORLY BRTHABLE TRT .6fl oz /18ml CUTICLE OIL	72	EA	4.050	291.60	3304.30.0000	USA
36	2060110	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml REDDY OR NOT	72	EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
37	2060111	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ARTEMIS ME	36	EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
38	2060113	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml DON'T JUNO	72	EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
39	2061009	ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SHELL WE DANCE?	72	EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
40	2060068	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml BURST YOUR BUBBLEGUM	36	EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
41	2010020	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml DOUBLE ESPRESSO	144	EA	2.970	427.68	3304.30.0000	USA
42	2010023	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml FRESH CLOVE	144	EA	2.970	427.68	3304.30.0000	USA
43	2060001	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml IT'S NOT A PHASE	72	EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
44	2010005	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml MIND OVER MATTER	72	EA	2.970	213.84	3304.30.0000	USA
45	2060064	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ONE IN VERMILLION	36	EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
46	2060016	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml RIDE OR DIE	36	EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
47	2010010	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SUNKISSED	36	EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
48	2060002	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SUPERNOVA GIRL	36	EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
49	20903	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml THE ANTIDOTE	36	EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
50	2010008	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TRAILBLAZER	36	EA	2.970	106.92	3304.30.0000	USA
51	2000362	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LAST RUN	36	EA	2.200	79.20	3304.30.0000	USA
52	2000366	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml TWINKLING LIGHTS	36	EA	2.200	79.20	3304.30.0000	USA
53	MIC2001014	ORLY NAIL PALETTE SUMMER 2026 CLUB TROPICANA	100	EA	0.01	1.00*	4911.10.0090	USA

*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS ONLY \$3.00



ORIGINAL

Line Total 10,486.20

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE 10,486.20